ISSF AR Senior - Competition —

Firing point no: 11

StartNr: 153

27. November 2021 12:18

Lamhauge, Marianne #197

Gundsglille

Result:
Series:
Shot value:
Inner ten:

Furthest:

Best divider
Shot position

100.7 98.4 101.5 95.8
2116 3 0 0 O O O O O

667 (33), 637 (14), 626 (34)

23.5(1.) 33.5(8.) 34.9 (23.)
0.48 mm Left, 0.12 mm High
Dispersion value 2.23, Horizontal: 2.45, Vertical: 1.97

QF

(378)QF

Series 1:
10.9 * 99X 92 ¥ 10.8 *
10.0 ¥ 93X 10.8 * 10.6 *

Best divider 23.5(1.) 33.5(8.) 4254,
Shot position  0.67 mm Left, 0.31 mm Low
Dispersion value 1.95, Horizontal: 1.70, Vertical: 2.17

Series 2:
10.4 * 92X 10.8 * 8.4
10.5 * 9.0~ 10.6 * 9.8 ¥

Best divider 36.2 (13.) 96.3 (18.) 122.2(16.)
Shot position  1.00 mm Left, 0.66 mm High
Dispersion value 2.35, Horizontal: 2.58, Vertical: 2.10

Series 3:
9.6 X 10.3 * 10.8 * 10.2 *
96 7 10.5 * 10.6 * 10.1 >

Best divider 34.9 (23.) 79.0 (28.) 111.8 (27.)
Shot position  0.52 mm Right, 0.83 mm High
Dispersion value 1.51, Horizontal: 1.50, Vertical: 1.51

Series 4:
9.0« 10.5 * 8.3« 8.4+
9.9~ 9.7~ 9.1\ 10.3 *

Best divider 120.0 (32.) 149.0 (35.) 161.7 (39.)
Shot position  0.76 mm Left, 0.70 mm Low
Dispersion value 2.85, Horizontal: 3.57, Vertical: 1.88

— Qualified for Finals

signature of shooter

9.5+
9.7~

10.2 *
95t

9.5~
10.3 *

10.4 *
10.2 *



